Data
sheet
www.bookham.com Thinking optical solutions
980 nm Pump Laser
Module - Grating
Stabilised, 300 mW
These lasers are designed as pump sources for erbium
doped fibre amplifier (EDFA) applications. Processes and

Figure 2: Connections
Ordering Information
Order Code No:
LC94ZC74-20 for 100 mW device LC94ZD74-20 for 110 mW device
LC94ZE74-20 for 120 mW device LC94ZF74-20 for 130 mW device
LC94ZG74-20 for 140 mW device LC94ZH74-20 for 150 mW device
LC94ZJ74-20 for 160 mW device LC94ZK74-20 for 170 mW device
LC94ZL74-20 for 180 mW device LC94ZM74-20 for 190 mW device
LC94A74-20 for 200 mW device LC94B74-20 for 210 mW device
LC94C74-20 for 220 mW device LC94D74-20 for 230 mW device
LC94E74-20 for 240 mW device LC94F74-20 for 250 mW device
LC94G74-20 for 260 mW device LC94H74-20 for 270 mW device
LC94J74-20 for 280 mW device LC94K74-20 for 290 mW device
LC94L74-20 for 300 mW device
The above codes are for a 974 nm device.
Other wavelengths may be supplied on request.
IEC60825-1: Edition 1.2
INVISIBLE LASER